Title:
Date Advertised/Issued:
Closing Date:

Linn County HazMat Release Functional Exercise RFP
January 15, 2024

February 13, 2024, 2:00 p.m.

This list is comprised of prospective proposers that were provided with a link to the City of Albany Solicitation Documents.

Contractor/Vendor Name

Contact Name

Mailing Address

City, State, Zip

Phone No.

Email

Tidal Basin

Wiland Associates, LLC

Chloeta

ASG, Inc (Alliance Solutions Group)
NWFF Environmental

Ascenttra, LLC

CPW Program Director
Organizational Quality Associates

Emily Kaster
Richard Andring
Emily Cochran
Robert Campbell
Jen Eveler

Derek Rowan
Bob Parker
Gayla Ernst

126 Business Park Drive

PO Box 117

701 Cedar Lake Blvd Ste 320
11818 Rock Landing Drive
33979 Texas Street SW
8300 Boone Blvd

1209 University of Oregon
5625 N Wilmot Road

Utica, NY 13502

Selah, WA 98942
Oklahoma City, OK 73114
Newport News, VA 23606
Albany, OR 97321
Vienna, VA 22182
Eugene, OR 97403
Tuscon, AZ 85750-1216

888-282-1626
360-989-7586
877-245-6382
757-223-7233
541-929-4884
888-673-5457
541-346-2878

ekaster@tidalbasin.rphc.com

richard@wilandassociates.com

ecochran@chloeta.com

robert.campbell@asg-inc.org
jen@nwffenviro.com
derek.rowan@ascenttra.com
rgp@uoregon.edu
gmernst@charter.net




